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Nome
DUQUI
INFINITO BL
TIRANO
V2
MANDALA
NARUTO
MAGNATA
MASCARA
RAGNAR
MASCARADO
ABUSADO
COBRA KAI
BRUTUS
PEGADA
PENA BRANCA
VENENO
GRANADA
GLADIADOR
POPEYE
JEITOSO
PEDRA
SUITE
GALO CEGO
RAGNAROK
PEDRADA
MARUCO
SOBERANO
THOR
TRAVESSO
MANDA BRASA

Anilha
005445
055800
056610
061841
029950
055034
022662
064057
046630
064060
054639
057514
000694
063681
016468
028383
028166
057087
031766
009691
064343
065625
039280
030040
061842
034817
00330
032730
055825
047472

Dono
IVAN VIEIRA MAGALHEES
EDUARDO BLAU
NILO SBORZ
ARECIO
ILBERTO SCHNEIDER
GABRIEL MARZANI
CARLOS WILHELM
TACIANO
EUCLIDES C. NETO
CLAUDINEI
JEISON
HERMES H. NEUMANN
MARCOS FERNANDO BONATO
EDNEI HOFMANN
JOAO H. LAURINDO
ANDRé
CARLINHOS JEREMIAS
TARCISIO
VALTER
DIEGO ALVES
RODRIGO NAIST
TIAGO OSSEMER
CHARLES FRAGAS
JUCELINO
PETERSON JASPER
RAMON DEMETRIO
GABRIEL MARZANI
JEFERSON FORTUNA
ANDRé

CARLOS SERENA
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ARO - Rio do Sul

Cidade 10/15 min Pontos
55/136 30
98/135 29
91/131 28
RIO DO SUL 86/127 27
80/127 26
111/125 25
83/122 24
81/117 23
IMBUIA 78/116 22
RIO DO SUL 82/115 21
RIO DO SUL 81/115 20
RIO DO SUL 81/113 19
71/113 18
87/111 17
RIO DO SUL 65/105 16
56/102 115
55/97 14
BLU 56/95 13
IBIRAMA 65/91 12
76/87 11
59/84 10
70/84 9
57179 8
60/77 7
RIO DO SUL 58/77 6
POUSO REDONDO 51/74 5
62/71 4
53/68 3
54/67 2
60/48 1
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